5K Run/Walk - Sponsor Entry

Overall Name
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PERRY LEBRETON
AJ COPPOCCIO
JOSHUA BELLOMO
SAKER GHANAYEM
ED HUGHES
SCOTT HEIDEMANN
BRUCE COULTER
MARK LIBBY

WADE BUTLER
SETH POPLASKI
ANDREW JENSEN
ULI JENSEN
DEANNA HATHAWAY

City, State
KENDUSKEAG MA 37
75
SHIRLEY MA 43
BANGOR MA 57
70
BANGOR MA 22
HERMON MA 39
BANGOR MA 20
BANGOR MA 1
69
BREWER MA 51
BREWER MA 52
79

43
27
22
21
64
51
11
44
37
31
36
10
36
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Bib Age Gender AG Place

TOP FIN
1 (19-29)
2 (19-29)
3 (19-29)
1 (60-99)
1 (50-59)
1(1-18)

1 (40-49)
1 (30-39)
2 (30-39)
3 (30-39)
TOP FIN
1 (30-39)

Time
17:38
19:40
19:52
20:41
21:22
21:24
23:40
23:55
24:06
24:30
27:51
27:52
28:07

Pace

5:40/M
6:19/M
6:23/M
6:39/M
6:52/M
6:53/M
7:37/M
7:41/M
7:45/M
7:53/M
8:57/M
8:58/M
9:02/M



14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

JESSICA LANPHER
JESSIKA KOVACH
JAIME PANGBURN
IRMA STREAMS
PARKER EDWARDS
DAVE SAMUELIAN
JAIME HANSON
BARBARA MCMAHON
CATHY MCKAY
BRENT HARTLEY
HEATHER PELLETIER
VALERIE ATTIA
KRISTEN GAYLORD
EMILY ROBINSON
BRIDGET FRAZIER
RICK ROBINSON
ELIJAH HUGHES
BRIAN KEELEY

ROB PECK

CAMIE HALL

ORLAND MA
BREWER MA
EDDINGTON MA

HERMON MA

OLD TOWN MA
BANGOR MA

HERMON MA
HAMPDEN MA
ORLAND MA
BANGOR MA

BANGOR MA
BREWER MA
WINTERPORT MA

LEVANT MA

MEGHANN EBERHARDT BUCKSPORT MA

PAIGE RAINFORD
RHONDA FARRAR
CIARA HARMON

HAMPDEN MA
HOLDEN MA
BANGOR MA

45
42
54
66
40
81
S

10
84
85
50
7

49
15
83
16
35
55
67
17
48
14
31
8

29
22
41
37
13
71
41
43
47
53
33
37
33
42
13
53
24
50
32
35
32
22
46
23

1 (19-29)
2 (19-29)
1 (40-49)
2 (30-39)
2 (1-18)

2 (60-99)
2 (40-49)
3 (40-49)
4 (40-49)
2 (50-59)
3 (30-39)
4 (30-39)
5 (30-39)
5 (40-49)
1(1-18)

3 (50-59)
4 (19-29)
4 (50-59)
4 (30-39)
6 (30-39)
7 (30-39)
3 (19-29)
6 (40-49)
4 (19-29)

28:20
28:22
28:25
28:32
28:53
28:58
29:19
29:29
29:30
29:31
29:42
29:44
29:50
29:54
30:00
30:11
30:16
30:21
30:22
30:26
30:54
31:34
31:45
33:07

9:07/M
9:07/M
9:08/M
9:11/M
9:17/M
9:19/M
9:26/M
9:29/M
9:29/M
9:30/M
9:33/M
9:34/M
9:36/M
9:37/M
9:39/M
9:42/M
9:44/M
9:46/M
9:46/M
9:47/M
9:56/M
10:09/M
10:13/M
10:39/M



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

DOUG BEAN

CARLA POPE
LOUISE CUNNINGHAM
BRYCE EDWARDS
PARKER EDWARDS
HEATHER TWEEDIE
MARISA KELLEY
JORDAN CAMPBELL
CARLA WALTON
CHRISTINE KEELEY
SARAH PRILL
SHYANNE GARLAND
MORGIN COSSAR
MICHELLE COSSAR
JEFFREY KEALIHER
MICHELLE ALLEY
VANESSA BEAN
KAREN BEAN
MATTHEW MEUNIER
JODI VENEZIANO
DONALD VENEZIANO
ISAAC MANN

BOB MEUNIER
TYLER THOMPSON

HERMON MA
OLD TOWN MA
VEAZIE MA
HERMON MA
HERMON MA
BUCKSPORT MA
HERMON MA

WINTERPORT MA
BANGOR
BANGOR MA
OLD TOWN MA
OLD TOWN MA
CORINTH MA
BANGOR MA
HERMON MA
HERMON MA
DEXTER MA
HERMON MA
HERMON MA

DEXTER MA

3

64
9

41
40
59
58
80
77
56
60
53
21
13
25
26
6

2

19
44
47
71
18
65

53
47
56
10
13
34
25
24
56
50
35
26
25
50
S57
35
23
95
17
39

11
38
15

5 (50-59)
7 (40-49)
1 (50-59)
3 (1-18)

4 (1-18)

8 (30-39)
5 (19-29)
5 (19-29)
2 (50-59)
3 (50-59)
9 (30-39)
6 (19-29)
7 (19-29)
4 (50-59)
6 (50-59)

10 (30-39)

8 (19-29)
5 (50-59)
5 (1-18)
11 (30-39)
6 (1-18)

7 (1-18)

5 (30-39)
8 (1-18)

33:13
33:59
3401
34:26
34:28
35:05
36:11
36:17
37:12
40:23
40:41
40:49
41:58
41:59
42:09
42:10
42:15
43:04
44:10
44:11
44:12
4437
44:53
45:06

10:41/M
10:56/M
10:56/M
11:04/M
11:05/M
11:17/M
11:38/M
11:40/M
11:58/M
12:59/M
13:05/M
13:08/M
13:30/M
13:30/M
13:34/M
13:34/M
13:35/M
13:51/M
14:12/M
14:13/M
14:13/M
14:21/M
14:26/M
14:30/M



62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

DYLAN ALLEY

LILY OAKES
MATTHEW BRAWN
CATHERINE CHESLEY
CHEYENNE FERNALD
MARC FARRAR

ELLIE FARRAR
GAYLE FARRAR
MELISSA LAWRENCE
DHIRGAM HUMAIDY
JAMES GODLEY
DESIREE REILLY

BANGOR MA

HUDSON MA

HOLDEN MA
HOLDEN MA
HOLDEN MA
OLD TOWN MA
OLD TOWN MA
BANGOR MA
BANGOR MA

27
72
24
76
78
36
34
32
61
62
63
30

11
10
38
18
18
47

71
37
37
34
33

9 (1-18)
2 (1-18)

6 (30-39)
10 (1-18)

3 (1-18)

2 (40-49)

4 (1-18)

1 (60-99)
12 (30-39)
7 (30-39)

46:27
4717
47:45
49:31
49:37
50:49
50:52
50:57
53:03
53:05

8 (30-39) 54:49
13 (30-39) 1:05:03 20:56/M

14:57/M
15:13/M
15:22/M
15:56/M
15:58/M
16:21/M
16:22/M
16:23/M
17:04/M
17:05/M
17:38/M



